Bus

Rail IC 61

Direction
Karlsruhe Hbf — Leipzig Hbf

22 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hbf

Pforzheim Hbf

Muhlacker

Stuttgart Hbf

Schwébisch Gmiind

Aalen Hbf

Ellwangen

Crailsheim

Ansbach Bahnhof

Nurnberg Hbf

Erlangen

Bamberg

Lichtenfels Bahnhof

Kronach

Ludwigsstadt Bahnhof

Saalfeld(Saale)

Rudolstadt(Thir)

Jena-Gdschwitz

Jena Paradies

Naumburg(Saale)Hbf

Weilenfels

Go to website

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hbf — Leipzig Hbf

Monday 13:06
Tuesday 13:06
Wednesday 13:06
Thursday 13:06
Friday 13:06
Saturday 13:06
Sunday 13:06
Route info

Direction: Karlsruhe Hbf
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 7 hour 3 min

Paderborn

Harmm
RoHing=n Halle (Saalé)
Kassel tearig
Sle_qer- Cheminit;
on
nz
; Kdr‘iu'.'y
=) Wz
Frankfurtam 3
Main
'.’JuléhurL;
Mannheim
arslautern Heidelberg Hh e
Heilbronn
Karl
Shbird Baden-Wiirt temberg et streetMap contributors
BusMaps
®ce i


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-61-3069002087-988968413
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-61-3069002087-988968413
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-61-3069002087-988968413

Leipzig Hbf



Direction

Leipzig Hbf — Waiblingen

20 stops

Open route schedule

Leipzig Hbf

Weilkenfels

Naumburg(Saale)Hbf

Jena Paradies

Jena-Goéschwitz

Rudolstadt(Thir)

Saalfeld(Saale)

Ludwigsstadt Bahnhof

Kronach

Lichtenfels Bahnhof

Bamberg

Erlangen

Nurnberg Hbf

Ansbach

Crailsheim

Ellwangen

Aalen Hbf

Schwébisch Gmiind

Schorndorf

Waiblingen

Route schedule
Leipzig Hbf — Waiblingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Leipzig Hbf
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 5 hour 56 min

15:49

15:49

15:49

15:49

15:49

15:49

15:49


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-61-3069002087-988968413

Direction
Leipzig Hbf — Karlsruhe Hbf

25 stops

Open route schedule

Leipzig Hbf

Weilkenfels

Naumburg(Saale)Hbf

Jena Paradies

Jena-Goéschwitz

Rudolstadt(Thir)

Saalfeld(Saale)

Ludwigsstadt Bahnhof

Kronach

Lichtenfels Bahnhof

Bamberg

Erlangen

Nurnberg Hbf

Ansbach

Crailsheim

Ellwangen

Aalen Hbf

Schwébisch Gmiind

Schorndorf

Stuttgart Hbf

Vaihingen(Enz)

Muhlacker

Pforzheim Hbf

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hbf

Route schedule
Leipzig Hbf — Karlsruhe Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Leipzig Hbf
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 7 hour 11 min

07:38-17:49

07:38-17:49

07:38-17:49

07:38-17:49

07:38-17:49

07:59-15:49

07:59-17:49


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-61-3069002087-988968413




Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Stuttgart Hbf Nurnberg Hbf — Stuttgart Hbf
8 stops Monday -
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday -
Ansbach

Thursday -
Crailsheim

Friday 21:07
Ellwangen
Aalen Hbf Saturday -
Schwibisch Gmiind Sunday -
Schorndorf .

Route info
Stuttgart Hbf Direction: Nurnberg Hbf

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 2 hour 20 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-61-3069002087-988968413

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Karlsruhe Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Ansbach

Crailsheim

Ellwangen

Aalen Hbf

Schwébisch Gmiind

Stuttgart Hbf

Vaihingen(Enz)

Muhlacker

Pforzheim Hbf

Karlsruhe Hbf

Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Karlsruhe Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 3 hour 15 min

05:38

05:38

05:38

05:38

05:38


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-61-3069002087-988968413

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Leipzig Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Erlangen

Bamberg

Lichtenfels Bahnhof

Kronach

Ludwigsstadt Bahnhof

Saalfeld(Saale)

Rudolstadt(Thir)

Jena-Goéschwitz

Jena Paradies

Naumburg(Saale)Hbf

Weilkenfels

Leipzig Hbf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Leipzig Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 3 hour 49 min

06:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-61-3069002087-988968413

Direction
Karlsruhe Hbf — Leipzig Hbf

24 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hbf

Pforzheim Hbf

Muhlacker

Vaihingen(Enz)

Stuttgart Hbf

Schorndorf

Schwabisch Gmiind

Aalen Hbf

Ellwangen

Crailsheim

Ansbach Bahnhof

Nurnberg Hbf

Erlangen

Bamberg

Lichtenfels Bahnhof

Kronach

Ludwigsstadt Bahnhof

Saalfeld(Saale)

Rudolstadt(Thir)

Jena-Gdéschwitz

Jena Paradies

Naumburg(Saale)Hbf

Weilenfels

Leipzig Hbf

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hbf — Leipzig Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hbf
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 7 hour 2 min

06:05-21:06

06:05-21:06

06:05-21:06

06:05-21:06

06:05-21:06

06:05-21:06

07:07-21:06


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-61-3069002087-988968413

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Leipzig Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Erlangen

Bamberg

Lichtenfels Bahnhof

Kronach

Ludwigsstadt Bahnhof

Saalfeld(Saale)

Rudolstadt(Thir)

Jena-Goéschwitz

Jena Paradies

Naumburg(Saale)Hbf

Weilkenfels

Leipzig Hbf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Leipzig Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 3 hour 49 min

06:20

06:20

06:20

06:20

06:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-61-3069002087-988968413

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Waiblingen Nurnberg Hbf — Waiblingen
8 stops Monday -
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday -
Ansbach

Thursday -
Crailsheim

Friday 21:07
Ellwangen
Aalen Hbf Saturday -
Schwibisch Gmiind Sunday -
Schorndorf .

Route info
Waiblingen Direction: Nurnberg Hbf

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 2 hour 9 min

IC 61 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Nuernberg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-61-3069002087-988968413

